wdkdk  FINAL ROUND RESULTS *¥%%%

SAT- 3507 2. Zoi7

Compukink——StarFral—
= Junior Minor .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
| Champion ...... # 545 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD D 9 043 8.980 74.49
5 z R/U .o, # 5804 Tommy Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD 111D 8 -.024 8.952 7496
4 { #1 Qualifier ...... # 5202 Kylie St. Clair Thornton CO JD 0.002 77.84
il i Junior Major .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
i Champion ...... # 539 Cassandra Jurgens Watertown SD '07 D 3 047 7.993 81.81
RIU ovviieeeeeenns # 5021 Evan Huse Onida SD '07 TF 5 -.008 7.924 81.90
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5297 Dragr Monson Groton SD ‘031D 0.009 82.97
:: Trophy Shootout .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 1981 Kyle Gray Rapid City SD ’95 Dodge Stealth O 120 12962 85.43
RIU vianmas # 402 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Chev Camaro 0 342 40.196
#1 Qualifier ...... # - Steve Ball Pierre SD '79 Malibu
1 Diesel Svs Rays Bikes .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 569 Jonathan Huse Onida SD '06 Mini Drag 0 .106 10.691 124.05
R/IU e, # 540 Charles Snyder Selfridge ND 00 Kaw Ninja O 183 9.055 145.18
#1 Qualifier ...... #
2 BoxX No BOX ceceeeeeen QFY REACTION ET  MPH  hiniiiihinnn
Champion ...... # 5226 Lucky Buchmann Beulah ND 67 Chev Camaro O .020 8.636 135.64
R sssaspsmssnens # 5564 David Rae Gillette WY '73 Camaro 0 -.001 10.950 112.21

#1 Qualifier ...... #




Oahe Speedway

2/SEP/2017

Box No Box Elimination Results
i it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 i3

N/B o  Rocky Gabel Valley City ND '67 Ply Barra 218  10.16 10.227 123.16

5026 N/B o  Sandy Martin Watertown SD '87 Chev MonteCarl 154 11,51 11,998 115.53
R513 N/B o Rick Pitzer Glenwood 1A '75 Dodge Dart 022 12.08 12.020 111.16
510 N/B o Jim Isaak Bismarck ND '68 Chev Camero 454 Chev foul -.041 11.10 11.157 120.93
5226 N/B o  Lucky Buchmann Beulah ND '67 Chev Camaro 012 8.48 8.497 161.55
740 N/B o  Matt Butler Sioux Falls SD '71 Duster .101 11.80 11.857 113.93
759 N/B o Ray Maize Pierre SD '66 Nova 056 11.34 11.369 11273
112B N/B- o Ashley Holm Pierre SD Dragster .130 10.01 10.118 135.05
H557 N/B o  Robert Halverson North Platte NE '09 Chev Roadster 003 8.87 8.859 153.66
TX73 N/B o Glenn Giessinger Watertown SD '92 Chev Camaro .001 10.34 10.326 129.66
B513 N/B o  Gary Buer Lake Preston SD '34 Ford 016 940 9.427 137.95
5028 N/B o  Marcia Graves Pierre SD '84 Mustang 460 Ford 090 12,70 12.556 102.76
5572 N/B o  Eric Feucht Canton SD dragster 049 8.95 9.003 151.48
C535 N/B o  Charles Willey Pierre SD '60 FED 383 100 9.60 9.648 132.88
340A N/B o  Dual Keck Dickinson ND '73 Dodge Dart 099 14,12 14.092 96.15
512A N/B o  Shawn Keck Dickinson ND '74 Dodge Dart Sp foul -.028 10.60 10.544 127.69
1376 N/B o Mike O’Connor Hot Springs SD '82 Camaro Chev 383 429 11,18 11.160 120.74
5186 P o Callie Iverson Pierre SD '62 Chev Chevyll 025 10.33 10.304 125.34
' ‘B65W N/B o Joe Wolf Pierre SD dragster 025 8.44 8.543 162.66
1382 N/B o Josh Johnson Belfield ND '69 Dodge Dart .051 10.58 10.547 123.54
1972 N/B o  Aaron Isaak Bismarck ND 72 Chev Chevelle 004 1284 12.953 96.86
5393 N/B o Levi Keck Dickinson ND 70 Ply Duster 026 9.64 10.328 137.21
5564 N/B o David Rae Gillette WY '73 Camaro 548 Chev 004 10.46 10.495 139.88
5038 N/B o Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD '73 Ford Maverick 003 12.68 12.757 108.23
6943 N/B o Bill Solomon Esterhazy Sasketche RED .000 7.77 7.806 163.22
1168 N/B o Jay Tjeerdsma Springfield SD ’82 Camaro Chev 383 056 10.70 10.839 125.36
R596 N/B o  Rodney Larson Pierre SD '86 Cutlass 468 Chev 027 11.09 11.129 119.45
1326 N/B o Don O’Connor Fort Pierre SD ’'93 Firebird 333 Chev foul -090 10.67 10.883 126.36
558X N/B o John Scott DeMots Lebanon SD '07 FED 360 Chev 315 8;.57 8.463 156.14
5426 N/B o Randy Compson Valley City ND '68 Ply Barracuda Mopar Hemi  foul -112 993 10.272 128.11
5411 N/B o Carly Ellingson Rapid City SD 70 Mustang 523 Ford 056 9.41 9.421 14249
589C N/B o Jeff Otto Watertown SD 67 Chev Chevelle 102 10.35 10.263 130.81
1011 N/B o Jeri Vines Eagle Butte SD '74 Nova 1150CC 034 1175 11.763 110.97




G589

570E
5155

1359
68C

H507
A743

585]
5801

560C
504E

Y544

68C

560C
G511
1359

5226
759

5411
G589

B513
Y544

558X
H557

1376
585]
R596

H507
570E

6943
1011

1972
5801

5564
R513

N/B 0 Jeff Kramer

N/B 0  Brian Brossart

N/B o Jim Duchsherer

‘N/B o Rick Butler

N/B o Patrick Becker

N/B o Joe Harry

N/B o  Dustin Hofhenke

P o Josh Buer

N/B o Robin Roll

N/B o  Todd Casper

N/B o  Butch Monson

N/B o Tom Harms
Single

2 ROUND 2 :::

N/B o  Eric Feucht

N/B o  Patrick Becker

N/B o Todd Casper
Single

N/B o  Rocky Gabel

N/B o Rick Butler

N/B 0o  Lucky Buchmann

N/B o Ray Maize

N/B o Carly Ellingson

N/B o Jeff Kramer

N/B o  Gary Buer

N/B o Tom Harms

N/B o John Scott DeMots

N/B o  Robert Halverson

N/B o  Mike O’Connor
Single

P o  Josh Buer

N/B 0  Rodney Larson

N/B o Joe Harry

N/B o  Brian Brossart

N/B o  Bill Solomon

N/B o Jeri Vines

N/B o  Aaron Isaak

N/B o Robin Roll

N/B o David Rae

N/B o  Rick Pitzer

Valentine NE

Williston ND
Minot ND

Rapid City SD
Glen Ullin ND

Groton SD
Huron SD

Lake Preston SD
Dickinson ND

Lake Preston SD
Groton SD

Valentine NE

Canton SD
Glen Ullin ND

Lake Preston SD
Valley City ND
Rapid City SD

Beulah ND
Pierre SD

Rapid City SD
Valentine NE

Lake Preston SD
Valentine NE

Lebanon SD
North Platte NE

Hot Springs SD
Lake Preston SD
Pierre SD

Groton SD
Williston ND

Esterhazy Sasketche

Eagle Butte SD

Bismarck ND
Dickinson ND

Gillette WY
Glenwood 1A

"70 Ply DUster

17 Camaro COPO
’38 Chev Coupe

'67 Ply Cuda
'68 Chev Camaro

'72 Nova

’'67 Baracuda 414 Ply

'02 LBR Dragster
'65 Pont GTO

'69 Pont TransAm Cortel 508
'69 Mustang Ford 408

70 Ply RR

dragster
'68 Chev Camaro

'69 Pont TransAm Cortel 508
'67 Ply Barra
'67 Ply Cuda

'67 Chev Camaro
'66 Nova

70 Mustang
70 Ply DUster

523 Ford
'34 Ford
70 Ply RR

'07 FED
’09 Chev Roadster

360 Chev

'82 Camaro Chev 383

02 LBR Dragster
'86 Cutlass 468 Chev
'72 Nova

17 Camaro COPO

RED

'74 Nova 1150CC
'72 Chev Chevelle

'65 Pont GTO

'73 Camaro
'75 Dodge Dart

548 Chev

197

.049
.869

110
foul -.053

114
.001

036
foul -.005

034
foul -.009

.025

113
foul -.031

-025

.063

.049

.010
.060

.030
.041

.106
foul -.005

.021
.046

465

.072

.036

113
.068

.021
.089

047
foul -.013

077
.098

10.45

9.04
8.83

11.20
11.50

10.13
12.30

8.17
9.61

9.38
10.38

10.33

8.93
11.37

9.36

10.10

11.01

8.48
11.34

9.41
10.41

9.40
10.30

8.50
8.85

11.16

8.14

11.12

10.13
9.04

1.77
11.75

12.84
9.62

10.46
12.02

10.419

9.483
8.870

11.027
11.370

10.139
12.232

8.132
9.643

9.364
10.509

10.302

8.937
11.635

9.394

10.194

10.972

8.470
11.251

9.419
10.386

9.426
10.319

8.524
8.880

11.173

8.139

11.078

10.145
9.346

71774
11.785

12.902
9.771

10.489
12.086

128.70

151.84
152.61

121.98
117.98

130.56
109.71

165.89
139.47

144.23
126.79

130.05

165.59
117.64

144.39

133.59

115.69

161.89
118.57

143.22
129.88

139.03
130.87

154.95
153.53

120.30

165.92

120.95

125.47
152.56

170.87
111.82

107.70
120.06

145.34
102.95



5026
565W

340A

o712

G511

5226
B513

585]
1376

558X
5572

6943
5026

5411
R513

5564
565W

N/B
N/B

N/B

Single

0
0

0

#tROUND 5 ::i:

Sandy Martin
Joe Wolf

Dual Keck

0o  Lucky Buchmann

N/B o  Gary Buer
N/B o Rick Pitzer
N/B o  Todd Casper
N/B o  Sandy Martin
N/B o Joe Harry
N/B o Mike O’Connor
N/B o Jeri Vines
N/B o Rocky Gabel
N/B o John Scott DeMots
N/B o  Aaron Isaak
N/B o Dual Keck
N/B 0 Joe Wolf
N/B o  Carly Ellingson
P o Josh Buer
N/B o Rick Butler
N/B o  Eric Feucht
N/B o Ray Maize
N/B o Bill Solomon
N/B o David Rae

:: ROUND 4 ::i:
N/B o  Aaron Isaak
N/B o  Rocky Gabel
N/B o  Lucky Buchmann
N/B o  Gary Buer
P o  Josh Buer
N/B o Mike O’Connor
N/B o John Scott DeMots
N/B o  Eric Feucht
N/B o  Bill Solomon
N/B o Sandy Martin
N/B o Carly Ellingson
N/B o Rick Pitzer
N/B o David Rae
N/B o Joe Wolf

Watertown SD
Pierre SD

Dickinson ND

Beulah ND
Lake Preston SD

Glenwood 1A
Lake Preston SD

Watertown SD
Groton SD

Hot Springs SD
Eagle Butte SD

Valley City ND
Lebanon SD

Bismarck ND
Dickinson ND

Pierre SD
Rapid City SD

Lake Preston SD
Rapid City SD

Canton SD
Pierre SD

Esterhazy Sasketche
Gillette WY
Bismarck ND

Valley City ND

Beulah ND
Lake Preston SD

Lake Preston SD
Hot Springs SD

Lebanon SD
Canton SD

Esterhazy Sasketche
Watertown SD

Rapid City SD
Glenwood 1A

Gillette WY
Pierre SD

87 Chev MonteCarl 139
dragster foul -.030
'73 Dodge Dart 134

67 Chev Camaro .023
34 Ford .023
'75 Dodge Dart .030
'69 Pont TransAm Cortel 508 .100
'87 Chev MonteCarl 129
'72 Nova foul -.004
’82 Camaro Chev 383 .892
'74 Nova 1150CC 069
'67 Ply Barra .022
'07 FED 360 Chev 173
'72 Chev Chevelle .054
'73 Dodge Dart .025
dragster 010
70 Mustang 523 Ford .020
'02 LBR Dragster .015
'67 Ply Cuda 067
dragster .009
'66 Nova foul -.034
RED .080
'73 Camaro 548 Chev 078

'72 Chev Chevelle .035
'67 Ply Barra foul -.016
'67 Chev Camaro .041
'34 Ford foul -.006
’02 LBR Dragster -012
'82 Camaro Chev 383 foul -.036
'07 FED 360 Chev 017
dragster foul -.048
RED .004
87 Chev MonteCarl .092
70 Mustang 523 Ford .013
"75 Dodge Dart 023
'73 Camaro 548 Chev .020
dragster foul -.133

11.51
8.50

14.07

11.57
10.13

11.16
11.76

10.18
8.50

12.88
14.07

8.43
9.40

8.14
10.93

8.96
11.30

7.77
10.48
12.88

10.18

8.49
9.42

8.14
11.16

8.57
8.94

7.75
11.55

9.41
12.01

10.46
8.43

11.634
8.442

14.090

12.895
11.546

8.500
9.457

8.127
11.157

8.609
8.966

7.772
11.623

9.426
12.029

10.455
8.410

115.04
163.10

96.09

107.05
84.82

161.40
139.08

166.48
120.32

154.47
165.31

168.47
115.60

140.33
109.05

150.50
163.57




5226
558X

5572
6943

5564
585]

1972

5411

N/B
N/B

N/B
N/B

N/B

Single

N/B
N/B

0

0

:: FINALS

0
0

Lucky Buchmann
John Scott DeMots

Eric Feucht
Bill Solomon

David Rae
Josh Buer

Aaron Isaak

Carly Ellingson

Lucky Buchmann
Aaron Isaak

Eric Feucht
Carly Ellingson

Josh Buer
Bill Solomon

David Rae

Lucky Buchmann
Josh Buer

David Rae

Eric Feucht

Lucky Buchmann
David Rae

Beulah ND
Lebanon SD

Canton SD
Esterhazy Sasketche

Gillette WY
Lake Preston SD

Bismarck ND

Rapid City SD

Beulah ND
Bismarck ND

Canton SD
Rapid City SD

Lake Preston SD
Esterhazy Sasketche

Gillette WY

Beulah ND
Lake Preston SD

Gillette WY
Canton SD

Beulah ND
Gillette WY

’67 Chev Camaro .048
07 FED 360 Chev .022
dragster .005
RED .183
'73 Camaro 548 Chev .028
’02 LBR Dragster foul -.036
'72 Chev Chevelle 044
70 Mustang 523 Ford .065

'67 Chev Camaro

'72 Chev Chevelle 011
dragster 191
'70 Mustang 523 Ford foul -.012
02 LBR Dragster .070
RED .295
'73 Camaro 548 Chev .700

'67 Chev Camaro 013

'02 LBR Dragster .010
73 Camaro 548 Chev .003
dragster foul -.053

'67 Chev Camaro
'73 Camaro

.020

548 Chev foul -.001

8.50
8.60

8.96
7.75

10.45
8.13

12.88

9.41

8.14
7.76

10.46

8.48
8.13

10.47
8.99

8.49
10.47

8.484
8.565

9.000
1.776

10.492
8.139

12.920

9.451

8.499
8.155

10.472
9.017

8.636
10.950

161.87
155.22

155.68
171.33

149.70
166.54

107.91

140.84




Oahe Speedway

Bikes Elimination Results 2/SEP/2017
ii: Compulink StarTrak

_ Diesel Svs Ray

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

rd AR

“* WINNERS of each pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 ::i:
B o Jonathan Huse Onida SD '06 Mini Drag 068 10.60 10.796 119.37
547 B o- Dusty Kracht Pierre SD ’02 Suz Haya 127 10.30 10.516 118.89
5365 B o Jonathan Guether Fort Pierre SD '96 Arctic Cat 131 12.72 12774 91.64
549 B - o Ray Horsley Pierre SD ’80 Kaw 029 9.34 17.648 35.53
R513 B o Rick Pitzer Glenwood A '05 Honda Silver 033 16.30 16.517 71.93
316 B o  Ken Lawrence Rapid City SD 16 Kaw 186 1091 11.123 130.07
669 B o  Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD '97 Skidoo Summitt 145 17.30 17.296 72.11
H576 B o Rodney Hopf Ramona SD '91 Yam 008 9.70 9.692 126.35
5503 B o. Travis Mullner Sioux Falls SD '04 Suz Haya Suz 062 10.01 10.320 113.57
1441 B o  George Brown Rapid City SD 16 Kaw 020 1091 17.448 83.27
540 B o  Charles Snyder Selfridge ND 00 Kaw Ninja .185 9.08 9.092 151.13

Single

s ROUND 2 3
540 B o  Charles Snyder Selfridge ND ’00 Kaw Ninja 136 9.08 9.071 151.05
R513 B o Rick Pitzer Glenwood 1A ’05 Honda Silver 085 16.45 16.342 76.55
569 B o Jonathan Huse Onida SD ’06 Mini Drag 042 10.60 10.622 126.90
5365 B o  Jonathan Guether Fort Pierre SD ’96 Arctic Cat .063 12.72 12.875 96.97
669 B o  Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD '97 Skidoo Summitt 311 17.30 17.490 71.47
- 5503 B o  Travis Mullner Sioux Falls SD 04 Suz Haya Suz 055 10.10 10.088 120.83

annnniit ROUND 36
5503 B o  Travis Mullner Sioux Falls SD '04 Suz Haya Suz 014 10.02 10.169 128.02
669 B o  Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD '97 Skidoo Summitt 317 17.30 17.322 71.11
R513 B o  Rick Pitzer Glenwood 1A 05 Honda Silver 092 16.34 16.488 77.80
569 B o Jonathan Huse Onida SD '06 Mini Drag 112 10.60 10.761 128.90
540 B o  Charles Snyder Selfridge ND ’00 Kaw Ninja 150 9.07 9.098 151.15
5365 'B o  Jonathan Guether Fort Pierre SD '96 Arctic Cat 184 12.85 12.777 94.44

569 B o Jonathan Huse Onida SD '06 Mini Drag 052 10.65 10.680 121.91

5503 B 0 Travis Mullner Sioux Falls SD '04 Suz Haya Suz .009 10.10 10.045 128.82

540 B o  Charles Snyder Selfridge ND ’00 Kaw Ninja 102 9.07 9.124 151.03

R513 B o  Rick Pitzer Glenwood 1A ’'05 Honda Silver 080 16.44 16.517 81.13
snmmnnt FINALS i s R

569 B o Jonathan Huse * Onida SD '06 Mini Drag 106 10.61 10.691 124.05

540 B o  Charles Snyder Selfridge ND ’00 Kaw Ninja 183 9.08 9.055 145.18




Trophy Shootout Elimination Results

Oahe Speedway

2/SEP/2017
::: CompuLink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

REACTION

D/1

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

679
8030

715
0171

663

790",

0244
5757

H509
631

5188
SL201

1981
5058

E547
1377

579
SL270

763
991

402
SL200

0195
0200

2013
1969

715

H509
0195

E547
579

2 ROUND 1 i
T/S 0  Lester Merkel
T/S o Mary O'Connor
T/S o  Keith Stewart
T/S o Kyle Schulz
T/S o Kent Stewart
T/S o Phillip Pease
T/ S o Bailey Magstadt
T/S o Curtis Rees
T/S o Hunter Monson
T/S o Jon Dallmann
T/S o  Dustin Hendrickson
T/S " o Ken Giessinger
T/S . o Kyle Gray -
JSO o Jake Miller
T/S o  Warren Stramer
T/S 0o Reina O’Connor
T/S o  Brandon Campbell
T/S o  Catrina Brossart
T/S o  Brian Robertson
T/S o Cassidee Meyers
T/ o  Eric Serbousek
T/S 0  Chuck Mettler
T/S o  Connie Swenson
T/S o  Dawn Thomas
T/S o  Cal Meyers
T/S o Jeffrey Fox

= ROUND 2 :::
T/8 o  Dustin Hendrickson
T/S o  Keith Stewart
T/S 0 Hunter Monson
T/S o  Connie Swenson
T/S o  Warren Stramer
T/S o  Brandon Campbell

Eureka SD
Fort Pierre SD

Reliance SD
Philip SD

Reliance SD
Pierre SD

Philip SD
Fort Pierre SD

Groton SD
Aberdeen SD

Aberdeen SD
Milbank SD

Rapid City SD
Ft Pierre SD

Hazelton ND
Hot SPrings SD

Pierre SD
Williston ND

Pierre SD
Belle Fourche SD

Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Watertown SD
Mitchell SD

Belle Fourche SD
Watertown SD

Aberdeen SD
Reliance SD

Groton SD
Watertown SD

Hazelton ND
Pierre SD

'73 Ford Maverick 106
'96 Pont Firebird  Chev 406 619
’80 Pont Firebird .078
79 Chev Camaro 107
'76 Chev Camaro .104

.182
'88 Chev Camaro -.042
Challenger foul -.097
’06 Ford Mustang .013
’62 Chev Nova 166
’88 Chev S10 .082
'68 Chev Camaro foul -.006
'95 Dodge Stealth .201
’01 Hardens McGee 417
"84 Chrysler Lazer 116
'02 Chev S10 .308
’69 Chev Nova .039
’17 Chev Camaro foul -.123
72 Chev EICamino 173
’08 Jeep Grand 212
'77 Chev Camaro .099
’81 Chev Camaro .072
'67 Merc Cougar .090
'86 Chev Camaro foul -.096
13 Dodge Viper 193
'69 Olds foul -.168

’88 Chev S10
80 Pont Firebird

'06 Ford Mustang
'67 Merc Cougar

'84 Chrysler Lazer
69 Chev Nova

114
.080

070
.130

.043
.099

1245

11.90

14.04
12.46

12.45
15.90

12.15
14.85

13.80
11.75

13.43
13.45

12.09
18.22

10.01
21.00

14.10
12.60

13.00
13.45

13.78
14.57

13.77

13.35

12.90
12.40

13.45

14.08

13.77
13.77

9.89
14.10

13.535
13.962

98.32
96.85

13.781
13.818

92.53
102.88

10.081
59.344

121.44




1981 T/S o Kyle Gray Rapid City SD '95 Dodge Stealth .013 12.08 12.170 103.27

0244 T/S .o Bailey Magstadt Philip SD ’88 Chev Camaro .228 12.03 12.089 112.59
763 T/S o Brian Robertson Pierre SD '72 Chev EICamino 120 13.00 13.016 105.54
. 663 T/S o  Kent Stewart Reliance SD '76 Chev Camaro 082 1245 12.549 108.72
402 T/S o  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Chev Camaro 123 13.78 12.668 105.93
2013 T/S o Cal Meyers Belle Fourche SD ’13 Dodge Viper foul -.161 12.90 12903 116.97
679 T/S o  Lester Merkel Eureka SD '73 Ford Maverick 426 12.45 12.542 106.53
Single
2 ROUND 3:::

T/S o Kyle Gray Rapid City SD '95 Dodge Stealth .081 12.09 12.326 99.19

679 T/S o  Lester Merkel Eureka SD '73 Ford Maverick 133 1245 12.675 108.16
5188 T/S o  Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD '88 Chev S10 046 1345 13.522 97.19
763 T/S o  Brian Robertson Pierre SD '72 Chev ElCamino .258 13.00 13.482 103.99
-E547 T/S o  Warren Stramer Hazelton ND '84 Chrysler Lazer 052 9.89 9.905 132.93
H509 T/S o Hunter Monson Groton SD ' '06 Ford Mustang 069 13.74 13.749 96.78

402 T/S o Eric SerbousekA Pierre SD '77 Chev Camaro 126 12,69 12.542 104.98

0 K);lé Gray Rapid City SD ’'95 Dodge Stealth 077 12.09 12.079 112.51

E547 T/S o  Warren Stramer Hazelton ND '84 Chrysler Lazer foul -.019 9.89 9.889 143.60
-.5188 T/S - o Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD ’88 Chev S10 130 1345 13.543 97.86
402 T/S o  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Chev Camaro 164 1253 12.479 105.55

1981 T/S o Kyle Gray Rapid City SD

95 Dodge Stealth 247 12.08 12.058 112.24
Single ..
402 T/S o  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Chev Camaro 128 1245 13.578 79.28
5188 T/S o Dustin Hendrickson Aberdeen SD '88 Chev S10 foul -.029 13.45 13971 81.11

1981 T/S o Kyle Gray Rapid City SD ’95 Dodge Stealth 120 12.07 12.962 85.43
402 T/S o  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Chev Camaro 342 12.45 40.196



Oahe Speedway

Jumor Major Elimination Results ’ 2/SEP/2017
i minn i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

i 2 ROUND 1 3

5021 JRMA 5  Evan Huse Onida SD '07 TF 036 7.90 7.906 81.64

504 JRMA 10 Cutter Hammersley Pierre SD "ID 45 056 9.24 9.351 65.70
5297 JRMA 1 Dragr Monson Groton SD ‘031D -124 790 7.914 82.64

Single

5087 JRMA 2  Zach Zebroski Pierre SD '09 Visions 4Line 1 Rhino 107 7.92 7.933 83.34
5103 JRMA 7 Trevor Harry Ferney SD D .051 795 7.930 82.47
' 5045‘ JRMA 1 Miranda Vines Eagle Butte SD "ID .051 9.56 9.593 69.13
5565 JRMA ¢ Roper Hammersley Pierre SD D .081 10.96 11.023 59.28
5201. JRMA 4  Hayley Depoy Lantry SD ‘00 MT Blossom 011 7.92 7.955 83.59
5805 JRMA o9 Madison Schoenefeld Watertown SD D .138 8.10 8.116 81.66

539 JRMA 3 Cassandra Jurgens Watertown SD '07 D 2014 Craws 108 793 7.965 81.57

5400 JRMA & Parker Odde Aberdeen SD JD .041 790 8.004 83.62

5021 JRMA 5  Evan Huse Onida SD '07 TF 009 790 7.912 82.04
5087 JRMA 2  Zach Zebroski Pierre SD '09 Visions 4Line 1 Rhino 044 791 8.137 8273
5201 JRMA 4 Hayley Depoy Lantry SD '00 MT Blossom 036 7.93 7.969 82.62
5297 JRMA. 1 Dragr Monson Groton SD ‘031D 057 790 7.929 82.50
539 JRMA. 3 Cassandra Jurgens Watertown SD ‘07 1D 2014 Craws 003 7.92 7.983 82.70
5045 -JRMA 1 Miranda Vines Eagle Butte SD 1D foul -051 9.57 9.548 70.16
i ROUND 3 i
539 JRMA 3 Cassandra Jurgens Watertown SD '07 1D 2014 Craws 196 7.98 8.039 78.53
5201 JRMA 4 Hayley Depoy Lantry SD '00 MT Blossom 137 7.91 8.050 81.08
5021 JRMA 5  Evan Huse Onida SD '07 TF 082 7.90 7.952 81.50
Single

i 2 FINALS &
539 JRMA 3 Cassandra Jurgens Watertown SD '07 D 2014 Craws 047 7.99 7.993 81.81
5021 JRMA 5 Evan Huse Onida SD '07 TF foul -.008 7.90 7.924 81.90




Oahe Speedway

Junlor Mlnor Elimination Results

2/SEP/2017

i1t CompuLink StarTrak

# .

Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

E.T.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

"5330'
5925

5720
531
1174

5721
- 5202

5236

5316
545

5116

5804
5224

5926
5204

5917

563

5207
5018

5330
5721

5236
531

. 5917
5720

5804
5207

545
5926

5330

JRMI
JRMI

JRMI

Single

JRMI

JRMI

JRMI

JRMI

JRMI
JRMI

JRMI
JRMI

JRMI
JRMI

JRMI
JRMI

JRMI
JRMI

JRMI
JRMI

JRMI
- 'Single

16
6

7

16

Jordin Jurgens
Sierra Feucht

Kylen Horsley

Anna Stickelmyer

Damen Horsley

Kylie St. Clair

Caden Benke

_ Ryker Mohr

Justin Ehlers

" Skylar Klassen

Tommy Stickelmyer
Noah Horsley

Ashlynn Odde
Ella Niskanen

Josie Niskanen
Case DePoy

Ryelee Case
Audrey St. Clair

i ROUND 2::
JRMI 16 Jordin Jurgens
JRMI 11 Damen Horsley
JRMI 5 Caden Benke
JRMI 20  Anna Stickelmyer
JRMI iz Josie Niskanen
JRMI 7 Kylen Horsley
JRMI &  Tommy Stickelmyer
JRMI 3 - Ryelee Case
JRMI 9 Justin Ehlers
JRMI 14 Ashlynn Odde

::ROUND 3:::

Jordin Jurgens

Watertown SD
Canton "SD

Pierre SD
Aberdeen SD
Pierre SD

Thornton CO

Sioux Falls SD
Mitchell SD

Pierre SD
Winkler MB

Aberdeen SD
Pierre SD

Aberdeen SD
Colorado Springs CO

Colorado Springs CO
Lantry SD

Rapid City SD
Thornton CO

Watertown SD
Pierre SD

Sioux Falls SD
Aberdeen SD

Colorado Springs CO
Pierre SD

Aberdeen SD
Rapid City SD

Pierre SD
Aberdeen SD

Watertown SD

JD
JD
JD

D
JD

JD
JD

"11]D
JD

'00 MT
"137r

"12]r
'02 MT

JD
JD

"127r
Jr Bike

"11]D
I]D

JD
'00 MT

171D

.068
A1

-025

137

.203

273
229

128
165

151
foul

-081
foul -.024

.084
foul -.030

-.045
foul

.034
.109
.165

.204

136
.145

.104
foul -.074

-.042
foul -.026

046
135

.104

8.90
8.90

8.07

11.94

10.76

11.90
8.90

9.20
13.95

8.90

8.95

11.90

12.27
8.90

11.90

10.58
11.90

8.90

12.00

9.20
11.96

11.90
8.12

8.90
10.58

8.90
12.30

8.90

8.931
8.795

8.121

12.009

10.788

12.061
8.837

9.242
14.010

8.982

72.13
74.63

79.12
56.50
60.48

52.01
75.26

69.84
46.50

74.68

BROKE

8.937
11.611

12.335
8.861

12.218

74.87
57.02

52.37
63.56

46.11

BROKE

10.595
11.797

8.941

12.061

9.684
11.936

12.123
8.387

8.961
10.633

9.005
12.326

8.901

60.12
55.00

72.01
51.40

67.71
55.30

51.35
80.22

74.33
59.65

73.66
51.78

72.79




JRMI 9  Justin Ehlers Pierre SD D 104 8.96 8.972 74.50

JRMI 12 Josie Niskanen Colorado Springs CO 12 Jr 006 1190 12.101 51.51
JRMI s Tommy Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD 111D 042 892 8.965 74.14
JRMI 5 Caden Benke Sioux Falls SD D 170 9.20 10.069 67.55
= ROUND 4 ::::: ot
JRMI &  Tommy Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD 111D 048 8.94 8.967 74.63
JRMI 16 Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 171D .251 8.90 8913 72.85
JRMI 9 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD JD 025 8.95 8.973 74.41
Single )

JRMI o Justin Ehlers Pierre SD 1D 043 896 8980 74.49
JRMI s Tommy Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD 111D foul -.024 8.95 8.952 74.96




